
2007年9月1日 岡山県赤磐市 移動

【交信順】
2007/9/1 10:06J JA7RG 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:07J JA0BYV 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:07J JH6FDM 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:08J JE1CDW/QRP 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:08J JO1NLN 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:09J JA2JTN 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:09J 7N4WZI 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:10J JE2CPI 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:12J JM1NHZ 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:13J JA6XZS/1 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:14J JA6FOF 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:14J JF6TLZ 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:20J JH7PKU/0 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:21J JJ3JHP 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:21J JG5WLV 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:22J JH4MGU 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:23J JA7KJR 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:24J JI5RPT/7 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:24J JE2CPI/2 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:25J JH4UCM 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:25J JA1BML 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:26J JM1LRA/1 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:26J JN1GKZ 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:27J JA1PHE 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:27J JA1XWK 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:28J JF1CQH 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:28J JH3XCU/1 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:29J JR3KQJ 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:29J JA1TCF 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:33J JA7DJO 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:35J JA2AYP/1 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:38J JQ1TMC 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:39J JA2HMD/QRP 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:42J JA7RG 10 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:43J JA7DJO 10 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:46J JF7BKN 10 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:59J JA6DC 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:01J JA2VRZ 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:03J JO6CVP 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:04J JA2MYA 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:05J JA1CKE 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:05J JF2FKM 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:06J JE1NVD 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:09J JA3BJZ 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:11J JH1DSF 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:13J JF2HPA 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:14J JA1OYY 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:15J JE1DFM 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:16J JA9FGQ 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:17J JA6UDI 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:19J JR0GNY 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:20J JF2UED 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:20J JA6ECF/1 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:21J JI2SSP 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:22J JA1PHE 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:25J JA8XRU 10 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR



【コールサイン順】
2007/9/1 10:09J 7N4WZI 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:07J JA0BYV 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:25J JA1BML 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:05J JA1CKE 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:14J JA1OYY 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:27J JA1PHE 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:22J JA1PHE 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:29J JA1TCF 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:27J JA1XWK 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:35J JA2AYP/1 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:39J JA2HMD/QRP 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:09J JA2JTN 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:04J JA2MYA 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:01J JA2VRZ 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:09J JA3BJZ 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:59J JA6DC 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:20J JA6ECF/1 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:14J JA6FOF 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:17J JA6UDI 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:13J JA6XZS/1 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:33J JA7DJO 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:43J JA7DJO 10 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:23J JA7KJR 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:06J JA7RG 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:42J JA7RG 10 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:25J JA8XRU 10 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:16J JA9FGQ 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:08J JE1CDW/QRP 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:15J JE1DFM 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:06J JE1NVD 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:10J JE2CPI 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:24J JE2CPI/2 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:28J JF1CQH 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:05J JF2FKM 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:13J JF2HPA 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:20J JF2UED 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:14J JF6TLZ 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:46J JF7BKN 10 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:21J JG5WLV 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:11J JH1DSF 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:28J JH3XCU/1 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:22J JH4MGU 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:25J JH4UCM 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:07J JH6FDM 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:20J JH7PKU/0 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:21J JI2SSP 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:24J JI5RPT/7 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:21J JJ3JHP 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:26J JM1LRA/1 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:12J JM1NHZ 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:26J JN1GKZ 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:08J JO1NLN 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:03J JO6CVP 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:38J JQ1TMC 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 11:19J JR0GNY 7 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR
2007/9/1 10:29J JR3KQJ 435/145 CW /4 jcc#3115赤磐市 PM74AR


